
Last Name First Name Phone Number  Email

Abebe Chali (404) 890‐8888 serveratlnow@gmail.com

Allen Lakeita (678) 900‐0713 napier.services1@yahoo.com

Andrews II Gene (678) 632‐1029 gene.slyfox@gmail.com

Bailey Anna (404) 732‐2884 annabailey33@yahoo.com

Baker Benjamin (404) 459‐8006 foss.baker@ancillarylegal.com

Barney  Steven (678) 849‐8251 steve@metrolegalxpress.com

Barry  Paul  (404) 312‐5140 pbarry8524@aol.com

Bass Susan (404) 627‐7777 contactus@diversifiedlegal.com

Benito  Richard  (404) 437‐7273 rick.benito@gmail.com

Benito  Robert  (404) 437‐7273 blb30075@gmail.com

Benson James (770) 364‐0162 jeem2173@yahoo.com

Borders Kristy (678) 451‐4406 pikristy@gmail.com

Brazeman Craig  (404) 365‐6995 cb@profilesinvestigation.com

Briley Donnie (770) 984‐7007 donniebriley@yahoo.com

Brinkley Schellaundye (404) 371‐7247 schellaundye1@juno.com

Brookshire David (404) 290‐9974 aquapel@mindspring.com

Brown  Reginald  (770) 477‐9879 rbrown@globalpi.us

Byer Edmond (404) 574‐3927 bulldogprocessservers@gmail.com

Chastain Michael (404) 450‐3456 mikeachastain@gmail.com

Cline Travis  (678) 768‐4925 travis.cline@ancillarylegal.com

Creech  David  (404) 784‐5259 absolutelegalatl@gmail.com

Cunningham  Sally  (770) 489‐7017 sally@millenniuminv.com

Davenport Alterick (404) 627‐7777 contactus@diversifiedlegal.com

Dreeman  Douglas  (404) 303‐7899 doug@aaslegal.com

Duchon Deborah (404) 872‐1200 deb@aps‐ga.net

Echols Eric  (770) 579‐0188  eric@tfpcompany.net

Echols Patricia  (770) 579‐0188 patricia@tfpcompany.net

Edwards Donnie (770) 452‐8793 atlanta.edwards@aol.com

Evans Alonzo (404) 997‐1614 alonzoevans@ppsofgeorgia.org

Faulkner Dana (404) 627‐7777 contactus@diversifiedlegal.com

Fitzgerald  Floretta  (678) 900‐0596 napier.services@yahoo.com

Flatow Kevin  (770) 499‐8588 locateandserve@gmail.com

Fogle Johnny  (404) 337‐2001 fogle1943@gmail.com

Folds George (678) 283‐3885 gfolds6123@aol.com

Fuller  Thomas (404) 432‐8089 twaynefuller3591@gmail.com

Gaines Stacy  (770) 873‐2642 srg2929@hotmail.com

Gayle Earl (404) 547‐0346 ewgayle@gmail.com

George Randal (404) 840‐2822 randalgeorge@gmail.com

Gibbs, III Thomas    (404) 368‐3049 david‐gibbs@hotmail.com

Gruhn Tammie  (404) 734‐8542 tammiegruhn@outlook.com

Harris  Parks  (678) 542‐0135 parksharris3@yahoo.com

Hassan Muhsin   (470) 334‐2101 ops@disproservices.com

Hassan Muhsin   (470) 334‐2101 moneypro01@gmail.com 
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Healey  Steven  (770) 344‐8424 vsu8183@aol.com

Highsmith Amos (404) 874‐8188 ttplegalservices@gmail.com

Hightower, Sr. Anthonio  (770) 265‐2634 hightower1133@yahoo.com

Hill  Hollis (770) 601‐4250 rmgservicesllc@comcast.net

Hindsman Cherrod (678) 458‐5433 cherrodhindsman76@gmail.com

Honeycutt Jimmy  (770) 851‐2049 rangoon@bellsouth.net

Horton Christopher (770) 841‐0428 ctoddhorton@gmail.com

Hudson Hakimah (678) 314‐9584 hudsonha929@gmail.com

Hudson Kyle  (404) 668‐5811 kylehudson1@gmail.com

Irvin Randall (404) 374‐5066 randalljasonirvin@gmail.com

Jensen Patricia (404) 246‐4444 patriciablake22@yahoo.com

Johnson Christina (404) 627‐7777 contactus@diversifiedlegal.com

Johnson Earl (404) 754‐3902 johnsongc@mindspring.com

Jones Alicia (404) 627‐7777 contactus@diversifiedlegal.com

Jones Christopher (917) 833‐2903 chrismj41@comcast.net

Kidd Elizabeth (404) 627‐7777 contactus@diversifiedlegal.com

Lair Aaron  (952) 913‐1370 lair.aaron@yahoo.com

Langford  Steve (706) 291‐6490 tsisinc@att.net

Lausman Marsha (404) 627‐7777 contactus@diversifiedlegal.com

Lewis  Kevin  (404) 396‐6856 action2645@yahoo.com

Lobin Jerome (770) 505‐1630 jlobin@jlps.net

Lutwack William  (404) 313‐6075 fmwcl@bellsouth.net

Mallas  Nicholas  (404) 483‐6259 mallasinvestigations@gmail.com

McClellan Rodney (678) 648‐6330 rmcclellan@explegalservices.com

Morgan  Todd (404) 644‐7414 info@bullseyeps.com

Moss Cynthia  (404) 379‐3921 docketlegal@gmail.com

Murrieta Francisco (404) 748‐0361 fjmurrieta@live.com

Nadler Jonathan (770) 805‐0890 tnci_1@hotmail.com

Nowik Dennis (678) 300‐6397 dennisnowik@gmail.com

Perkins Karen  (770) 505‐1630 karen@jlps.net

Poncinie Richard  (770) 499‐8588 richard@rgpas.com

Rauser Jayne (404) 627‐7777 contactus@diversifiedlegal.com

Rice Robert (404) 218‐1411 cobbprocess@gmail.com

Rivers Michael  (404) 552‐1905 rivers_44@yahoo.com

Robinson Jeroy (404) 580‐0870 jeroyrobinson@gmail.com

Sadler John (404) 610‐1660 jsadler@asupremeusa.com

Saxon Jasmine (404) 394‐6924 jsaxon@gotcha‐covered‐llc.com

Shadix Jimmy  (678) 326‐8289 shadixj@yahoo.com

Singleton  Amanda  (770) 993‐2900 amanda@capitalpi.com

Singleton  Wesley  (770) 993‐2900 wes@capitalpi.com

Smith Bruce (404) 872‐1200 bricksmith@hotmail.com

Smith Delacie (404) 667‐1971 smithdelacie@gmail.com

Smith Ronald  (404) 621‐7630 rsmit535@aol.com

Smith Terral  (404) 437‐4887 processser01@yahoo.com

Smith Virginia  (404) 872‐1200 esmith@aps‐ga.net

Snellings  Sharon  (770) 330‐6622 sejs50@gmail.com

Sorensen S. Neilse (678) 409‐9032 sobollc@att.net



Stanton Christopher (404) 784‐6009 chameleoncss@gmail.com

Stinyard Kelvin (501) 257‐0404 kelvin_stinyard@hotmail.com

Stokes Brian (770) 299‐9331 brian@aperfectserve.com

Stone Rodney (678) 457‐1472 stonelegalservices@yahoo.com

Stubbs Pamela  (770) 389‐1036 bstubbs74@hotmail.com

Swindle  Frank  (404) 519‐8986 flswindle@hotmail.com 

Tamaroff Paul (404) 872‐1200 ptamaroff@aps‐ga.net

Thompson Vanessa (404) 901‐0700 no1server.ga@gmail.com

Thrash  Nancy  (770) 598‐9639 thrashservice@yahoo.com

Underwood Robert (404) 502‐2563 runder@bellsouth.net

Velasquez Julius (770) 722‐5924 juliusv@omegasupport.net

Washington  Sabrina  (678) 472‐5070 swashington@smspiservicesllc.com

Wayne John (404) 372‐9893 writehemisphere@yahoo.com

West Eric (770) 984‐7007 ericwest64@yahoo.com

Wilson  Kinley (770) 827‐7854 kinwilson@yahoo.com

Wingo Michael (404) 627‐7777 contactus@diversifiedlegal.com

Winkelman Nan  (706) 291‐6490 tsisinc@att.net

Wolfe Lisa (678) 358‐6801 llwolfe@bellsouth.net

Wright Christopher (404) 664‐1972 right1legalservices@gmail.com

Wright Lateos (678) 358‐7654 pondre30@gmail.com

Zayas, Jr.  Roberto  (404) 429‐6436 rzayaslaw@yahoo.com


